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No./DOE/ 25/  
 Dated: 10.07.2025

To

Director, 
PDUCIC
GJUS&T, Hisar

Sub:	Details of seats vacant after1stcounseling of Integrated B.Sc.(Hons./Hons. with  Research) M.Sc. Economics 1st Sem.

 Sir,
Kindly find herewith the details of seats vacant after 1stcounseling B.Sc.(Hons./Hons. with Research) M.Sc.Economic1st Sem. For the session 2025-26.

	Sr.
No
	Category
	Sanctioned
Seat
	No. of filled seat
	No. of vacant
seats

	1.
	AIC
	07
	07
	0

	2.
	HOGC
	20
	17
	03

	3.
	EWS
	2
	01
	01

	4.
	SC
	5
	0
	5

	5.
	DSC
	4
	0
	4

	6.
	BC-A
	7
	0
	7

	7.
	BC-B
	4
	0
	4

	8.
	PH
	1
	0
	1

	9.
	SGCH
	2
	0
	2

	10.
	Covid-19
	1
	0
	1

	11.
	EMPWARD
	1
	0
	1

	12.
	KM
	1
	0
	1

	13.
	Defense Personas
Army
	0
	0
	0
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